Stainless Steel Single Door
Proofer With Humidifier

Stainless Steel Double Door
Proofer With Humidifier

2DPF-32

32 nos
220-2401/1
50/60

2000

1068 x 785 x 2050
1180 x 900 x 2190
108

Model 1DPF-16 Model

No. Of Pan 16 nos No. Of Pan

Voltage / Phase (V/Ph) ~ 220-240/1 Voltage / Phase (V/Ph)

Frequency (Hz) 50/60 Frequency (Hz)

Input Power (W) 2000 Input Power (W)

Machine Dimension (mm) 530 x 785 x 2050 Machine Dimension (mm)

Packing Dimension (mm) 630 x 900 x 2190 Packing Dimension (mm)

Weight (Kg) 68 Weight (Kg)

* Without Baking Tray * Without Baking Tray

Dough Divider Semi Auto Dough
Divider Rounder

Model BJY-DD120

Capacity (Pcs/time) 36 Model )

Dought Weight (G) 30- 100 Capacity (Pes/time)

Voltage / Phase (V/Ph) ~ 220-240/1 Dought Weight (G)

Frequency (Hz) 50 VOltage | Phase (V/Ph)

Wattage (W) 750 Frequency (Hz)

Machine Dimension (mm) 520 x 410 x 1300 Wattage (W)

Packing Dimension (mm) 670 x 580 x 1445 Machine Dimension (mm)

Weight (Kg) 193 Packing Dimension (mm)

Weight (Kg)

BJY-DDR30

30

30- 100
380-415/3

50

750

600 x 730 x 1560
800 x 710 x 1560
345

Model
Capacity (Pcs/time)
Working Wide (mm)
Voltage / Phase (V/Ph)
Frequency (Hz)
Wattage (W)

Packing Dimension (mm)
Weight (Kg)

Dough Moulder

BJY-DM390
1000 - 3000
390
220-240/1
50

750

Machine Dimension (mm) 1300 x 665 x 1090

1510 x 765 x 1245
208

Dough Sheeter

Model
Conveyer Belt (Wide)(mm)

Voltage / Phase (V/Ph)
Frequency (Hz)

Wattage (W)

Machine Dimension (mm)
Packing Dimension (mm)
Weight (Kg)

Conveyer Belt (Length)(mm)

BJY-DS500
500

2000
380-415/3

50

400

2540 x 910 x 1150
1090 x 730 x 1270
235




